IMPORTS OF HIGH-TIER CHEESE AND OTHER DAIRY PRODUCTS
(IN KILOGRAMS)
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DESCRIPTION

Butter

Dried Skim Milk
Dried Whole Milk
Dr. Buttermilk/Whey
Butter Substitutes
Other Cheese NSPF
Blue-Mold

Cheddar
American-Type
Edam/Gouda
ltalian-Type
Gruyere-Processed
LowFat

Swiss/Emmenthaler

JAN - MAY
1999 IMPORTS

25,051
112,667
157,973

0
1,035,480
18,111
162
3,351,549
2,010,044
5,812
84,731

21

0

180
6,801,781

JAN - MAY
2000 IMPORTS

15,288
11,227
53,352
0

1,026
51,413
33,507
14,125
1,906,886
7,575
651,893
5,836

0

1,123
2,753,251



